
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

5 

14 

05 

76 

98 

52 

77 

46 

Name 

Ben Sinnott 

John Thompson 

Rob Sherwood 

Brent Gernert 

Jim Hallman 

Jack Freehoff 

Bryan Gernert 

Kevin Wittman 

Class 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

5aVS2 

5aVS2 

5aVS2 

Best Tm 

1:12.862 

1:13.663 

1:15.056 

1:16.712 

1:17.270 

1:18.305 

1:18.509 

1:18.731 

2nd Best 

1:12.907 

1:14.244 

1:15.259 

1:16.946 

1:17.533 

1:18.529 

1:19.015 

1:18.876 

Year 

1991 

1990 

2002 

1990 

1986 

1987 

1986 

1989 

Make/Model 

Lola T9190 

Lola 90/90 

Carbir CS2 

Lola UT8790 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Color 

Black 

Orange 

Red/Blue 

Blue 

Silver/Blue 

White 

White 

Red 

Hometown 

Annapolis MD 

Doylestown PA 

Delray Beach FL 

Pheonixville PA 

Kitchener ON 

West Chester PA 

Haymarket VA 

Bradenton FL 

Sorted on best lap time
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Summit Point SpeedTour 

Sports 2000 

S2000 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:44:36 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/19/2023 09:45 


